
Year 10 Exams 2024 

All exams in Sports Hall 
Access Arrangements – Students with extra time will sit in Sports Hall. All others will be in Rooms 19 & 20. 

 

Day and date 
Period 1 

8.50 – 9.50 
Period 2 

9.50 – 10.50 

Break  
10.50 – 
11.10 

Period 3 
11.10 – 12.10 

Period 4 
12.10 – 1.10 

Lunch 
1.10 – 
2.00 

Period 5 
2.00 – 3.00 

       

Monday 15th April 
Week 1 

Maths Paper 1 
1hr 30 mins 

 
 
 
 

 Music Trip  Music Trip 

Tuesday 16th April 
MFL Writing 

1hr 15 mins - Higher 
1 hr - Foundation 

 
 
 
 

 
Geography 

1hr 30 
 

  

Wednesday 17th April 
English Language 

1hr 45 mins 

 
 
 

 

 Computing (1hr 30 mins),  
Health and Social Care (1hr 15 min)  

 
French Listening 

Higher 
45 mins 

Thursday 18th April Drama (1hr 30 mins), Religious Studies (1hr) 

 
 
 

 

History 
1hr 15 mins 

 
French Listening 

 Foundation  
35 mins 

Friday 19th April 
Physics 

1hr 45 mins - Triple 
1hr 15 mins - Combined 

 
 
 

 

    

        

Monday 22nd April 
Week 2 

Physical Education (1hr), Music Listening (1hr 30 mins, in 
music room), Sport Science (1hr) 

 
 
 

 

Biology 
1hr 45 mins- Triple 

1hr 15 mins - Combined 
  

Tuesday 23rd April 
MFL Reading 
1hr - Higher 

45 mins - Foundation 

 
 
 

 

Statistics 
1hr 30 mins 

 
Spanish Listening 

Higher  
45 mins 

Wednesday 24th April 
Food Prep and Nutrition 

1hr 30 mins 

 
 
 

 

 Drama Practical  

Spanish Listening 
Foundation  

35 mins 
Drama Practical 

Thursday 25th April 
Art Day 

Music Practical by appointment. (4 clashes) 

Friday 26th April 
Dance (1hr 30 mins), Engineering (1hr 30 mins), Design 

Technology (1hr 30 mins) 
(1 Dance/DT conflict OW) 

 
 
 

 

Chemistry 
1hr 45 mins - Triple 

1hr 15 mins - Combined 
  

      

Monday 29th April 
Maths Paper 2 

1hr 30 mins 

 
 
 

 

Clash/absent students sit missed exams here.    

 


